
All- American Imaging 6:30 PM

AC Painting 5:30 PM
Mon. Dec. 5 5:30 PM

AC Painting 5:30 PM
Decorating Den 6:30 PM

Tues. Dec. 6 All- American Imaging 5:30 PM
Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM
Decorating Den 5:30 PM
All- American Imaging 5:30 PM
State Farm/Patterson 6:30 PM
Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM
AC Painting 5:30 PM

2016-2017 Youth Basketball Practice Schedule
10U Girls League

**All practices will be held at the City Arena**

Date Team Time Place

Decorating Den 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Mon. Nov. 14 AC Painting 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
All- American Imaging 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

CITY ARENA 1B

Fri. Nov. 18 AC Painting 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Thurs. Nov. 17 Decorating Den 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Tues. Nov. 15 State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Wateree Concrete 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Mon. Nov. 21 Decorating Den 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

CITY ARENA 1A
State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM

Mon. Nov. 28 Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Tues. Nov. 22 AC Painting 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
All- American Imaging 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Tues. Nov. 29 Decorating Den 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
State Farm/Patterson 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

All- American Imaging 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
AC Painting 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Wateree Concrete 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Fri. Dec. 2
State Farm/Patterson 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Thurs. Dec. 1 All- American Imaging 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Decorating Den 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

State Farm/Patterson

Thurs. Dec. 8

Fri. Dec. 9

CITY ARENA 1A

CITY ARENA 1A
CITY ARENA 1A

CITY ARENA 1A

CITY ARENA 1A
CITY ARENA 1A

CITY ARENA 1B

CITY ARENA 1B

CITY ARENA 1B

CITY ARENA 1B

CITY ARENA 1B
Parents and Coaches Please Note:  Due to safety reasons, only Rec. Dept. balls 
will be allowed in the gyms.



City Arena will be closed:  Thursday, November 24-Friday, November 25
Jamboree and Picture Day: Saturday, January 7, 2017
Season Begins: Monday, December 12, 2016
Coaches can schedule extra practices for the Arena by calling the Rec. Dept. at 425-6009. 
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